
Graduate Council Curriculum Committee 

Agenda – February 6, 2018 Meeting 

 

COURSES   

Graduate Curriculum Committee (4) 

Code Title Type 
Approval 

Status 

SLP 504 SLP 504: Child Language Disorders Action  

SLP 506 SLP 506: Fluency Disorders Action  

SRSC 
520 

SRSC 520: Community-based 
Methodologies Action  

SRSC 
540 

SRSC 540: Community-Building for 
Sustainability Action  

    

PROGRAMS   
Graduate Curriculum Committee (5) 

Code Title Type 
Approval 

Status 

420 0420: Nurse Administrator, Post-MSN Action  

466 0466: Speech-Language Pathology Action  

480 0480: Emergency Nurse Practitioner Action  

149 149: Nursing Action  

172 172: Nursing Education, Post-MSN Action  

 

Members: 

- Dr. Kirk Atkinson, Chair (GFCB)  

- Email:  kirk.atkinson@wku.edu 

- Dr. Martha Day, (CEBS)  

- Email: martha.day@wku.edu 

- Dr. Richard Dressler,  (CHHS)  

- Email:  richard.dressler@wku.edu 

- Dr. Kristie Guffey,  (UC)  

- Email:  kristie.guffey@wku.edu 

- Dr. Chris Groves,  (OCSE) 

- Email:  chris.groves@wku.edu 

- Dr. Ann Ferrell (PCAL) 

- Email:  ann.ferrell@wku.edu 
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